Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Hudson - (1691383) - Dove Valley SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

49.10
1:51.59
4:01.53

18:19.72
1:10.68
55.47

to LC

49.50
1:52.30
4:03.00

18:25.00
1:11.10

55.80

SC WA

Pts

69
64
69
65
43
63

Date

16/03/24
14/10/23
14/10/23
11/11/23
16/03/24
16/03/24

Meet

Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024

Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024

Ven

Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter

Page1/1

ue License  Level
WM240801 4
WM232030 4
WM232030 4
WM232031 4
WM240801 4
WM240801 4
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